THE DATASHEET OF
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-XX52-1-350-R18
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GW CSHPM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23
 ﻿

3 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 350 mA
ΦV
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A737-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1125
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX57-1 3000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1124
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A636-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1123
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX56-1 3500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65112A1122
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A535-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7342
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX55-1 4000 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8238
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A434-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7336
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX54-1 4500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8239
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-A333-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1121
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-XX53-1 5000 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1120
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A333-1 5000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5989
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX53-1 5000 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5988
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-A232-1 5700 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1119
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-XX52-1 5700 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1118
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A232-1 5700 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5986
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX52-1 5700 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5987
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-A131-1 6500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A7326
GW CSHPM1.PM-LRLT-XX51-1 6500 K 130 ... 164 lm Q65111A8242
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-A131-1 6500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1117
GW CSHPM1.PM-LSLU-XX51-1 6500 K 140 ... 180 lm Q65112A1116
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-A131-1 6500 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5991
GW CSHPM1.PM-LTMP-XX51-1 6500 K 150 ... 194 lm Q65113A5990
﻿
GW CSHPM1.PM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.7 | 2023-02-23